Position

Deo, General Services

Manager, Gen Services

Rideshare Program Admin

Administrative Aide

Travel Program Admin

Transportation Associate

Administrative Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

General Services -
Administration

General Services -
Administration

General Services -
Administration

General Services -
Administration

General Services -
Administration

General Services -
Administration

General Services -
Administration

Total Wages

$193,077

$96,161

$70,689

$63,591

$59,579

$46,129

$6,883

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,939

$36,197

$38,887

$30,037

$19,186

$3,981

$0



