Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deo, General Services		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	General Services - Administration	\$193,077	\$51,939
Manager, Gen Services		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	General Services - Administration	\$96,161	\$36,197
Rideshare Program Admin		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	General Services - Administration	\$70,689	\$38,887
Administrative Aide		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	General Services - Administration	\$63,591	\$30,037
Travel Program Admin		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	General Services - Administration	\$59,579	\$19,186
Transportation Associate II		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	General Services - Administration	\$46,129	\$3,981
Administrative Intern		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	General Services - Administration	\$6,883	\$0